DHL PAKET

Common Label PLG@DHL Business Portal

Von:  merchfactory GmbH
Lucie Bolte Str. 2
66793 Saarwellingen
Germany

[ Herr Tom Forberg

German
B y

Kontakt Absender:
0

Kontakt Empfanger:

Abrechnungsnr.: 63111465600109
Referenznr.: 20202795

Klangbtiro Dresden Tel:-

Am Kohlenplatz 14

01099 DRESDEN
_
Gewicht: Anzahl
0.2kg 1/1

Sendungsnr.: 00340434261671120491

Leitcode/Routingcode

(4

Identcode/License Plate

3)

0

27601099+99000900

004014

(00)340434261671120491




